
 

H24228 – Beer & Cheese Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ z ✓ z z  ✓ z       

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Toast New Dawn Session IPA 330ml (4.3% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: HOPS: Amarillo, Azacca, Mosaic; MALTS: Pale Ale MALT, Malted OATS, Companion Surplus Bread. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains WHEAT, BARLEY, OATS. May contain RYE.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Toast Grassroots Pale Ale 330ml (4.1% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: HOPS: UK Cascade, Azacca, El Dorado, Jester, Citra; MALTS: Pale MALT, Malted WHEAT, Malted OATS, 

Companion Surplus Bread.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains WHEAT, BARLEY, OATS. May contain RYE.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Smoked Cheddar 100g 

 



 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Paprika, Smoke, Preservative (E202). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1664 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   20.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.01 

Protein (g):   31.4 

Salt (g):   1.48 

 

 

Product Name: Brown Bag Oak Smoked Chilli Crisps 40g 

 

Ingredients: Potatoes, Rapeseed Oil, Seasoning (8%) (Oak Smoked Sugar, Sea Salt, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Rice Flour, Onion 

Powder, Cumin, Tomato Powder, Chilli, Scotch Bonnet Chilli, Oak Smoked Salt, Yeast Extract Powder, Natural Flavourings, Acid: 

Citric Acid, Paprika Extract). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2078 

Energy (kcal):   497 

Fat (g):   26.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   58.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.4 

Protein (g):   5.2 

Salt (g):   1.9 

 

 

Product Name: Serious Pig Snackalami Spicy 30g 

 

Ingredients: British Pork, Salt, Hot Paprika, Dextrose, Spices (Cayenne Pepper, Ginger, Garlic, Dried Cranberries), 

Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1320 

Energy (kcal):   315 

Fat (g):   13 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   2.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.6 



 

Protein (g):   45 

Salt (g):   5.9 

 

 

Product Name: Reids Smoked Oatcakes 125g 

 

Ingredients: OATS (45%), WHEAT Flour (With Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), 

Sugar, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphates), Smoke Flavour (1%) (Salt, Smoke Flavourings). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain EGG and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1756 

Energy (kcal):   420 

Fat (g):   19.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6 

Carbohydrate (g):   50.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.7 

Protein (g):   8.1 

Salt (g):   1.2 

 

 

Product Name: VIP Nuts Mumbai Mix 63g 

 

Ingredients: Gram Flour Noodles (66%), PEANUTS (15%), Sultanas, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Masala Seasoning: Chilli, Salt, Spices, 

Dried Herbs, Black Pepper, Ground Ginger. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Packed in a facility that also handles NUT, SESAME and CEREALS 

containing GLUTEN.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2263 

Energy (kcal):   543 

Fat (g):   34.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   47.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   19.1 

Protein (g):   9.6 

Salt (g):   1.78 

 

 

 


